
POSTGRADUATE SURGERY CALENDAR 
YEAR 2022/2023 

 
MONTH PROGRAMME/ MEETING DATE DAY PIC / TEAM 

INCHARGE 

December 

Taaruf Week, 2022/2023 01-02 Dec 2022 Thurs-Fri Coordinator&THOR 
Advanced Anastomosis, Bowel and Vascular 
Workshop 

14-15 Dec 2022 Wed - thurs Team C & THOR 

Christmas Day 25 Dec  Sunday  Public Holiday  

January 

KOM CPC 1/2023 – Internal Medicine 13 Jan  Friday  
Briefing to external clinical supervisor 16 Feb Monday coordinator 
Question Vetting Retreat 
Family day 

25 – 27 Jan  
28 – 29 Jan 

Wed – Fri 
Sat - Sun 

Mr Irfan, Ms 
Shahidah, Mr Malek 

Chinese New Year 22 – 23 Jan Sun - Mon Public Holiday 

February 
KOM CPC 2/2023 – Anaesthesiology  04 Feb Friday  
Basic Laparoscopic & Lap Chole Workshop 12-14 jun  Wed - Thurs Team B, Mr Hanis & 

THOR 

March 

KOM CPC 3/2022 - Surgery 10 March (topic 
submission:  
9/3/23) 

Friday Team A 

Preparatory Course: Basic Medical Sciences   13 -17 March  Mon - Friday Year 1 students/MS 
Shahidah 

Intensive Course Part 2 (BnE, Colo, HPB, 
UGI, Vascular) -clinical (long-short)-viva 

1 specialty a 
week 

Monday - fri Year 4/ Coordinator 

1 Ramadhan  23 Mac  thur Public holiday 

April 

Dissertation Submission 01 April  Sat Coordinator 
Nuzul Al-Quran (regional holiday) 08 April  Sat Public Holiday 
Dissertation Presentation, 
Assessment/Defense 

18 April  Tuesday @ 
3 pm 

Coordinator 

Hari Raya Puasa 22-23 April  Sat - Sun Public Holiday 

May 

Labour Day 01 May Mon Public Holiday 
Part 2 Exam (Theory) - USM 2 & 3 MAY Mon - Tue Coordinator 
Part 2 Exam (Marking Paper) - USM 7 MAY Wednesday Coordinator 
Intensive Course Part 2 -clinical (long-short)-
viva 

11 May 2023 Thursday Year 3/ Mr Azrin 

Wesak day 4 May Thur  
KOM CPC 4/2022 - Community Medicine 12 May Friday  
Part 1 Exam – theory papers 

- OSCE 
15-16 May 
18 May 

Mon – Tue 
Thur 

Coordinator/Ms 
Shahidah 

6 monthly Assessment (year 1 trainees – 
sitting for part 1 exam) 

18 May Thur @ 2.30 
pm 

Coordinator 

Hari Hol Pahang  22 May Mon  Public Holiday 
Part 2 Exam (Clinical) - USM 20-22 May  Sat - Mon Coordinator 
6 monthly Assessment 24 May 2022 Wednesday 

(whole day) 
Coordinator 

Takreem Al Khirijeen  25 May Thursday am Dr El Huda 

June 

Taaruf Week, 2022/2023 01-02 June 2023 Thurs-Fri Coordinator&THOR 
KOM CPC 5/2022 - O&G 16 June 2022 Friday  
MQA Assessment February or after 

? 
  Coordinator 

Yang di-Pertuan Agong's Birthday 5 June Monday Public Holiday  
Hari Raya Haji 29 – 30 June Thur – Fri Public Holiday 

July 
KOM CPC 6/2022 - ENT 14 July 2022 Friday  
Awal Muharam 19 July Wed Public Holiday  
Birthday of the Sultan of Pahang  30 July 2022 Mon Public Holiday  

August 
KOM CPC 7/2022 - Family Medicine 18 August 2022 Friday  
Basic GI Endoscopic Workshop August 2022 Mon-Tue Mr Malik & THOR 
Malaysia's National Day 31 August 2022 Thurs  Public Holiday  

September 

KOM CPC 8/2022 - Psychiatry 08 Sept 2022 Friday  
Advanced Anastomosis, Bowel and Vascular 
Workshop 

Sept  2022  Mr Fahmi & THOR 

Malaysia Day 16 Sept 2022 Saturday Public Holiday 
October Dissertation Submission 01 October 2022 Saturday Coordinator 



Maulidur Rasul  28 Oct Thurs Public Holiday  
Dissertation Presentation, 
Assessment/Defense 

19 October 2022 Wednesday Coordinator 

Intensive Part 2 Clinical (Full dressed) 26 October 2022 Wednesday Coordinator 
Part 2 Exam (Theory) - IIUM 16 – 17 Oct Mon - Tues Coordinator 
Part 2 Exam (Marking Paper) 18 Oct Wednesday  Coordinator 

November 

Part 1 Exam (theory) 7-8 Nov 2022 Mon- Tues Coordinator 
Part 1 Exam (viva) 10 Nov 2022 Thursday Coordinator 
6 monthly Assessment (year 1 trainees – 
sitting for part 1 exam) 

10 Nov 2022 Thur Coordinator 

Deepavali 12 Nov Sunday  Public Holiday  
Part 2 Exam (Clinical) - IIUM 18-20 Nov  Sat - Mon Coordinator 
6 monthly Assessment 27- 28 Nov  Mon -Wed Coordinator 

December 

    
KOM CPC 9/2022 - Orthopedics 08 Dec  Friday  
KOM CPC 10/2023 - Ophtalmology 29 Dec  Friday  
Christmas Day 25 Dec  Monday  Public Holiday  

 


